EVENT
BAREBACK RIDING
1 WILL DEMONTIGNY
2 COLE GERHARDT
3 TJ ANDREWS
4 CARSON HILDRE

BREAKAWAY ROPING
1 KARI HEPPER
2 ASPEN DUNFORD
3 CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON
4 ALYSSA LLEWELLYN
5 CEEJAY BOHMBACH
6 FAITH HEIM
7 SOFIE HUFF
8 RAYNA MORTENSON
9 KELLIE DUNLOP
10 DANIELLE FLADELAND
11 SHERIDAN BUBEL
12 HATTEN KLEEMANN
13 PRESLEY HILL

14 SIDNEY SANDSTROM
15 CARLEE ROSHAU

16 RUBI JOHNSON

17 PAIGE DELANEY

18 JENA SMITH

19 SYDNEY WEINBERGER
20 CLANCY HORNBERGER
21 CALLIE VOLLMER

22 KENZIE HOMELVIG

23 KALLY SORENSON

24 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN
25 KIRRA KVAMME

26 ALEXA VARTY

TIE DOWN ROPING
1 CARSON HILDRE
2 HOLDEN MEYER
3 SAM ANDREWS
4 HAYDEN HUTCHISON
5 CHASE KLING
6 TJ ANDREWS

HOMETOWN BACK # GRADE POINTS
EVENING PERF ONLY
DUNSEITH 41 10 60
MANDAN 172 12 123
BOWMAN 35 10 73.5
VELVA 45 10 104.5
KEENE 101 10 18.5
KILLDEER a7 10 20
MARSHALL, ND 220 11 20
WIBAUX 108 10 18
STANLEY 114 9 23
BISMARCK 83 12 13
DONNYBROOK 25 10 26
SOURIS 203 11 25.5
ROLLA 194 11 23
MINOT 136 12 37
CENTER 72 10 43.5
KILLDEER 137 12 12.5
TIOGA 110 9 29
PERFORMANCE DIVIDER

RAY 24 12 22
BISMARCK, ND 185 11 14
BELFIELD 140 9 12
ALEXANDER 67 10 12
KATHRYN 66 12 26
BREIEN 70 9 41
BLAISDELL 199 11 26
WING 32 10 39
RHAME 128 11 16
WATFORD CITY 51 9 45.5
KILLDEER 11 10 27
CARRINGTON 97 12 12
TOLLEY 40 10 28
VELVA 45 10 26
BERTHOLD 29 9 5
BOWMAN 75 12 21
WATFORD CITY 36 10 31
BELFIELD 21 9 21
BOWMAN 35 10 4
BEACH 191 11 38

7 KOLBY SPERRY



8 WESTON KLATT DICKINSON
9 STRAN SORENSON WATFORD CITY
10 HADLY ERICKSON ALMONT, ND
11 WESTON LAPIERRE KILLDEER
12 WYATT LAPIERRE KILLDEER
13 TREY BOHMBACH STANLEY
PERFORMANCE DIVIDER
14 TREVOR SORGE GARRISON
15 RYAN INGLIS REGAN
16 KALE HANSEN KILLDEER
17 JAYSON CARL BALLANTINE
18 BLU MILLER BISMARCK
19 RIGGS ROTENBERGER LUDLOW
20 TEIGEN EARSLEY BALDWIN
21 ELI LEPPELL KEENE
22 COLE GERHARDT MANDAN
23 ZACKARY BERGER BELFIELD
24 CODYN YSTAAS DICKINSON

25 TEL SORENSON WATFORD CITY

BARREL RACING
1 KALLY SORENSON
2 CHARLEE LUNDQUIST

WATFORD CITY
GOLDEN VALLEY

3 JAYDEN MILLER CARSON
4 RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD
5 KIERA MAVITY DICKINSON
6 BAILEE HAGER KARLSRUHE
7 CARLEE ROSHAU BISMARCK, ND
8 KENZIE HOMELVIG RHAME
9 SYDNEY WEINBERGER BREIEN
10 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE
11 CALLIE VOLLMER WING
12 ALLIE WOLLA TIOGA
PERFORMANCE DIVIDER
13 HATTEN KLEEMANN KILLDEER

14 CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON MARSHALL, ND

15 LAUREN RIEHL BISMARCK
16 ALYSSA LLEWELLYN WIBAUX

17 PRESLEY POWELL ALEXANDER
18 CARLEE MILLER BOWMAN
19 DANIELLE FLADELAND MINOT

20 TYLIE JOHNSON
21 KARI HEPPER

22 CEEJAY BOHMBACH

NEW TOWN, ND
KEENE
STANLEY

56
89
81
26
38

54
147
18
138
31
192
113
201
172
162
27
33

51
157
62
140
49
125
185
128
70
155
32
87

137
220
159
108

20

34
136

19
101
114

12
10
11
12

10

12
12
10
12

11

11
12
12
10
12

12
12

10
11
11
11

12
10
10

12
11
11
10
12

12

10

22

32
57

39

72
43
21
31
15
16
36
13
67

18
57

75
14
10
10

23
115
47
25
36
56
20.5

25

34

30
46
12
31
45



23 MYAH MOSSET
24 FAITH HEIM

STEER WRESTLING
1 KALE HANSEN
2 ELI LEPPELL
3 COLE GERHARDT
4 RIGGS ROTENBERGER
5 CADE ELSE
6 KYLER MORGAN

7 WESTON LAPIERRE
8 JASON WEINBERGER
9 TREY BOHMBACH

10 SUTTON HENNESSY

11 WYATT LAPIERRE

12 LAYTON SAILER

13 HADLY ERICKSON

SADDLE BRONC
1 ZANE WAGONER
2 BRODY FROELICH
3 TY BRENNA
4 COLTER MARTIN
5 MARTY ROHRBECK

GOAT TYING

1 CALE REDLIN

2 KAYLA BAUER

3 AUTUMN SACKMAN

4 JOSELYN FROELICH

5 GRACIE BLASER

6 TYLIE JOHNSON

7 MYAH MOSSET

8 CARLEE MILLER

9 DANIELLE FLADELAND
10 LAUREN RIEHL
11 KENZIE HOMELVIG
12 CEEJAY BOHMBACH

HAZEN
BISMARCK

KILLDEER
KEENE
MANDAN
LUDLOW
WESTBY
BALDWIN
PERFORMANCE DIVIDER
KILLDEER
BREIEN
STANLEY
DES LACS, ND
KILLDEER
HAZEN, ND
ALMONT, ND

EVENING PERF ONLY

ARNEGARD
SELFRIDGE, ND
KEENE

BEULAH
TOWER CITY

WOODWORTH
MANDAN
DICKINSON
SELFRIDGE, ND
BOWMAN

NEW TOWN, ND
HAZEN
BOWMAN
MINOT
BISMARCK
RHAME
STANLEY

13 CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON MARSHALL, ND

14 KARI HEPPER
15 KAMI GUTY
16 RAYNA MORTENSON

PERFORMANCE DIVIDER
KEENE
YORK
SOURIS

165
83

18
201
172
192
123
202

81
58
38
153
26
23
89

55
85
64
150
134

144
44
186
188
57
19
165
34
136
159
128
114
220

101
53
203

11
12

10
11
12
11
10
11

12

10

12
11

10
11
12
12

11
11
11
12
11

11
12
11
11
11
10

11

55
41

57
31
71
16

20

70
15
72
16
15
48
74

36
24
114
77

68.5

61.5
135
15
47
27
69

38
19
39.5



17 RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD 140 9 15

18 TEAGAN HOMELVIG RHAME 15 9 54.5

19 TIMBER HAUSO RHAME 82 12 21

20 PRESLEY HILL TIOGA 110 9 24.5

21 ALLIE WOLLA TIOGA 87 10 4

22 PRAYRIE LUND ROSS, ND 132 9 4

23 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN KILLDEER 11 10 26

24 KIERA MAVITY DICKINSON 49 10 80

25 SHERIDAN BUBEL CENTER 12 10 33

TEAM ROPING

1 CHASE KLING BELFIELD 21 9 78
ELI LEPPELL KEENE 201 11

2 COY MARMON BOWMAN 223 11 30
GAVIN STECKLER DICKINSON 22 12

3 PAIGE DELANEY ALEXANDER 67 10 76
ALYSSA LLEWELLYN WIBAUX 108 10

4 CODYN YSTAAS DICKINSON 27 10 26
JAYSON CARL BALLANTINE 138 12

5 TC PETERSON LEMMON 117 10 20
REBEKAH PETERSON LEMMON 10 12

6 KARI HEPPER KEENE 101 10 44
CARSON MOSSET BISMARCK 112 10

7 RYAN INGLIS REGAN 147 12 62
COLE GERHARDT MANDAN 172 12

8 SYLVIA BOEKELMAN ARNEGARD 196 11 18
WYATT BOEKELMAN ARNEGARD 145 11

9 TREVOR SORGE GARRISON 54 12 104
TEL SORENSON WATFORD CITY 33 12

10 MASON OLANDER STANTON, ND 171 12 42
LAYTON SAILER HAZEN, ND 23 12

11 TREY BOHMBACH STANLEY 38 10 98
HAYDEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 36 10

12 KALLY SORENSON WATFORD CITY 51 9 64
BLU MILLER BISMARCK 31 9

PERFORMANCE DIVIDER

13 BILLI FORTIER WILDROSE 102 11 21
PRESLEY HILL TIOGA 110 9

14 TJ ANDREWS BOWMAN 35 10 38
KALE HANSEN KILLDEER 18 10

15 RIGGS ROTENBERGER LUDLOW 192 11 78
KOLBY SPERRY BEACH 191 11

16 DANIELLE FLADELAND MINOT 136 12 86

WESTON LAPIERRE KILLDEER 81 12



17 ADAM WAAGEN
CARSON HILDRE

18 TY BRENNA
WYATT SCHWAB

19 KELLIE DUNLOP
MEGAN DUNLOP

20 ZANE WAGONER
TUCK MYERS

21 KASH BERDAHL
STRAN SORENSON

22 HADLY ERICKSON
BUREL ERICKSON

23 RUBI JOHNSON
TEIGEN EARSLEY

24 WESTON KLATT
SAM ANDREWS

25 SUTTON HENNESSY
HOLDEN MEYER

POLE BENDING

1 PRESLEY POWELL

2 ELLASCOTT

3 SIDNEY SANDSTROM

4 HATTEN KLEEMANN

5 KAMI GUTY

6 RAYNA MORTENSON

7 PRESLEY HILL

8 HALEY BUCK

9 DANIELLE FLADELAND
10 PRAYRIE LUND
11 TEAGAN HOMELVIG
12 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN

13 TANA DEMONTIGNY
14 JADA BONOGOFSKY
15 KARI HEPPER

16 PAIGE DELANEY

17 CARLEE MILLER

18 CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON

19 CARLEE ROSHAU

20 CHARLEE LUNDQUIST
21 KENZIE HOMELVIG

22 CEEJAY BOHMBACH
23 KALLY SORENSON

BOTTINEAU
VELVA

KEENE

LINTON

ROLLA

ROLLA
ARNEGARD
BEACH
WATFORD CITY
WATFORD CITY
ALMONT, ND
ALMONT, ND
BELFIELD
BALDWIN
DICKINSON
BOWMAN

DES LACS
BERTHOLD

ALEXANDER
RICHARDTON
RAY
KILLDEER
YORK
SOURIS
TIOGA
MINOT
MINOT
ROSS, ND
RHAME
KILLDEER

PERFORMANCE DIVIDER

DUNSEITH

ST. ANTHONY
KEENE
ALEXANDER
BOWMAN
MARSHALL, ND
BISMARCK, ND
GOLDEN VALLEY
RHAME
STANLEY
WATFORD CITY

65
45
64
48
194
124
55
166
71
56
89
14
140
113

75
153
29

20
190
24
137
53
203
110
135
136
132
15
11

156
98
101
67
34
220
185
157
128
114
51

10
10
11
12
11

11
10
10
11

12
12

12
11
12
12

11

12
12

10

12
12
10
10

11
11
12
11

9

12

50

12

68

62

80

16

62

12

19
11
26
35
24
14
20
15
55
21
17

39
29
46
50
23
82

67

14



24 MEGAN LARSON

BULL RIDING
1 RYDER KECK
2 TEYTUM BULLINGER
3 BRANDON SEIBEL
4 ELI LEPPELL
5 MAIZE TWO BEARS
6 ZANE WAGONER
7 TREVEN COONRADT
8 PITCH HAGER
9 TYLER VILLARREAL

GIRL'S COW CUTTING
1 MAKLAIN KLEEMANN
2 LAUREN RIEHL
3 FAITH HEIM
4 EMMA VESEY
5 SHERIDAN ELLINGSON
6 SIDNEY SANDSTROM
7 JOSELYN FROELICH
8 CEDAR HOVDE
9 CHLOE BERGER
10 MYA WICKS
11 CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON
12 KALLY SORENSON
13 CARLEE ROSHAU
14 EMILY FANNIK
15 REBEKAH PETERSON
16 MEDORA ELLINGSON
17 FALLON LACINA

BOY'S COW CUTTING
1 CODYN YSTAAS
2 COLTER MARTIN
3 STRAN SORENSON
4 HEATH HEILMAN
5 NOAH HARRIMAN
6 BRIT FAULKNER
7 TC PETERSON
8 WACEY HOVDE
9 COLE GERHARDT

REINED COW HORSE

HOOPLE 155 12

EVENING PERF ONLY

DICKINSON 30 10
DICKINSON 119 9
BISMARCK 175 12
KEENE 201 11
CANNON BALL 207 12
ARNEGARD 55 9
DICKINSON 182 12
KARLSURHE 141 9
FOXHOLM 3 12
KILLDEER 11 10
BISMARCK 159 11
BISMARCK 83 12
WILTON 84 9
SAINT ANTHONY 163 9
RAY 24 12
SELFRIDGE, ND 188 12
SIDNEY 50 10
BISMARCK 107 9
RICHARDTON 60 10
MARSHALL, ND 220 11
WATFORD CITY 51 9
BISMARCK, ND 185 11
MAX 121 12
LEMMON 10 12
ST. ANTHONY 94 12
SYKESTON 73 10
DICKINSON 27 10
BEULAH 150 12
WATFORD CITY 56 10
VOLTAIRE 167 12
BOWMAN 80 10
WILLISTON 13 9
LEMMON 117 10
SIDNEY 16 9
MANDAN 172 12

55

10
25.5

17
13
37
38.5
31.5
46.5

20
63
27
14.5
25
60
57.5
26.5
8.5
50
80
41.5
86
46.5
25.5
53
30.5

83
102.5
105.5

84.5

11
22
68
111.5



1 EMMA VESEY

2 BRIT FAULKNER

3 FAITH HEIM

4 COLTER MARTIN

5 BAILEY GROVE

6 CODYN YSTAAS

7 JOSIE LARSON

8 MEDORA ELLINGSON

9 SIDNEY SANDSTROM
10 RAYNA MORTENSON
11 KAMI GUTY
12 JADA BONOGOFSKY
13 FALLON LACINA
14 EMILY FANNIK

LIGHT RIFLE
1 BRODY FROELICH
2 WYATT LAPIERRE
3 MADISON JOHNSON
4 CASEY VOIGT
5 GARRETT NEHL
6 BRIT FAULKNER
7 NOAH HARRIMAN
8 SUEDE DALY
9 ISABELLA SCHAAF

TRAP SHOOTING
1 MADISON JOHNSON
2 CRUZ RIEGEL
3 SUEDE DALY
4 HEATH HEILMAN
5 WYATT LAPIERRE
6 BRIT FAULKNER
7 NOAH HARRIMAN
8 CASEY VOIGT

WILTON
WILLISTON
BISMARCK
BEULAH

RAY
DICKINSON
ALAMO

ST. ANTHONY
RAY

SOURIS
YORK

ST. ANTHONY
SYKESTON
MAX

SELFRIDGE, ND

KILLDEER
WILLISTON
BEULAH
MANDAN
WILLISTON
BOWMAN
EPPING
GLEN ULLIN

WILLISTON
BEULAH
EPPING
VOLTAIRE
KILLDEER
WILLISTON
BOWMAN
BEULAH

84
13
83
150

27
118
94
24
203
53
98
73
121

85
26
177
234
208
13
80
52
42

177
240
52
167
26
13
80
234

9

9
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
11

12
10
12

10

12
11

10
12
10

12
12
12

10
12

1
115
40
39
5.5
19

21
36
36
21
5.5
6
32.5

13
10

28
24
12
26
23

13
29
28
17
10

15
22



